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SESSIONAL DETAILS  

RJEs BATCH  - R 12  (UMB Div.) 
No. of Trainees - 03 
Class Time Table 

  Ist Session – 20.08.2024 to 17.09.2024 
IInd Session - 18.09.2024 to 16.10.2024 

 

Days/Period 
I 

(09:40-
10:40) 

II 
(10:40-
11:40) 

III 
(11:55-
12:55) 

 
12:55 

to  
01:45 

LUNCH 

IV 
(01:45-
02:45) 

V 
(02:45-
03:45) 

VI 
(04:00-
05:00) 

Monday  NCJ  AdS RCS PR  DK AS 
Tuesday  AdS RCS PR DK AS AKS 
Wednesday  RCS  PR DK AS AKS PKS 
Thursday  PR DK AS AKS  PKS NCJ 
Friday DK AS AKS PKS  NCJ AdS 

Saturday  
9:40-
10:35 
NCJ 

10:35-
11:30 
AKS 

11:40-
12:35 
RCS 

12:35-
01:30 

AS  

 

 
AKS- Shri Avadhesh Kumar 
PKS- Shri Prateek Kumar Srivastava 
NCJ- Shri Naveen Chandra Jaiswal 
AdS- Shri Adarsh Soni 
RCS- Shri Ratnesh Chandra Srivastava 
PR- Shri Pushpak Ranjan 
DK- Shri Dipesh Kumar 
AS- Shri Abhishek Shukla 
 

 
Sr. Lecturer 

Encl: Module & Subject details. 
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EXAMINATION
 

 

Subject Faculty
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EXAMINATION PATTERN 

Subject Faculty-Sri Prateek Srivastava

 
 

 

 

Sri Prateek Srivastava

 



 

Subject Faculty
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Subject Faculty-   Sri Abhishek Shukla (S.No

                               Sri Ratnesh Srivastava (S.No

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Sri Abhishek Shukla (S.No-1 to 6) 
Sri Ratnesh Srivastava (S.No-7 to 15)

 



 

Subject Faculty
                                     

Subject Faculty
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Subject Faculty-      Sri Abhishek Shukla (S.No
                                     Sri Dipesh Kumar (S.No

 

Subject Faculty-      Sri Avadesh  Kumar

 

 

Sri Abhishek Shukla (S.No-1 to 6) 
Sri Dipesh Kumar (S.No-7 to 12) 

 

Sri Avadesh  Kumar 

 



 

Subject Faculty

Subject Faculty
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Subject Faculty-      Sri Pushpak Ranjan

  
Subject Faculty-      Sri N.C.Jaiswal

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Pushpak Ranjan 

Sri N.C.Jaiswal

 



 

Subject Faculty

Subject Faculty
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Subject Faculty-      Sri Ratnesh Srivastava

 
Subject Faculty-      Sri Adarsh Soni

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Sri Ratnesh Srivastava

 

Sri Adarsh Soni
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Subject Faculty-MCT-03 & MCT-04 

Name 
 

Subject/S.No. 

NCJ  Shri Naveen Chandra Jaiswal MCT-03  9,12          MCT-04  3,4,5,15,16,20 
PR  Shri Pushpak Ranjan MCT-03  1,2,3 &4  MCT-04  7,8,13,17,20,21 
DK  Shri Dipesh Kumar MCT-03  6,8           MCT-04  1,18 
AS  Shri Abhishek Shukla MCT-03  10,11       MCT-04  2,6,19 
AdS  Shri Adarsh Soni MCT-03  7              MCT-04  9,10,11 
RCS  Shri Ratnesh Chandra Srivastava MCT-03  5,12         MCT-04  12,14 
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